MBA
Sprockets - 15.88mm Pitch x
9.65mm Roller Width - Duplex -
Metal
Match with series 1590094 duplex steel chain (10B-2 BS)
Pilot bored sprockets come with a very small bore that will need to be machined by the customer to suit their shaft size.
British Standard 10B - 5/8 inch
Teeth No. PCD mm Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets - 15.88mm Pitch x 9.65mm Roller Width - Duplex - Metal
inches inches inches
11 55.56 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-11T
2.187
12 60.61 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-12T
2.386
13 65.66 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-13T
2.585
14 70.72 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-14T
2.784
Page 1 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets - 15.88mm Pitch x 9.65mm Roller Width - Duplex - Metal
inches inches inches
15 75.77 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-15T
2.983
15 75.77 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 1210 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-15
2.983
16 80.82 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-16T
3.182
16 80.82 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 1210 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-16
3.182
17 85.87 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-17T
3.381
17 85.87 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 1610 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-17
3.381
18 90.92 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-18T
3.580
19 95.97 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 1610 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-19
3.778
19 95.97 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-19T
3.778
Page 2 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets - 15.88mm Pitch x 9.65mm Roller Width - Duplex - Metal
inches inches inches
20 101.02 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-20
3.977
20 101.02 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-20T
3.977
21 106.07 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-21
4.176
21 106.07 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-21T
4.176
22 111.13 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-22T
4.375
23 116.18 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-23
4.574
23 116.18 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-23T
4.574
24 121.23 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-24
4.773
24 121.23 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-24T
4.773
Page 3 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets - 15.88mm Pitch x 9.65mm Roller Width - Duplex - Metal
inches inches inches
25 126.28 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-25
4.972
25 126.28 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-25T
4.972
26 131.33 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-26T
5.170
27 136.38 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-27T
5.369
27 136.38 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-27
5.369
28 141.43 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-28T
5.568
30 151.53 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-30
5.966
30 151.53 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-30T
5.966
32 161.64 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-32T
6.364
Page 4 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets - 15.88mm Pitch x 9.65mm Roller Width - Duplex - Metal
inches inches inches
35 176.79 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-35T
6.960
38 191.94 Steel 3 Tapered Bore / Double
Row
Suits 2012 Bush Taperlock Bush# 10B-2T/B-38
7.557
38 191.94 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-38T
7.557
40 202.05 Steel 3 / Double Row Pilot Bore None# 10B-2-40T
7.955
Page 5 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au